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Sail No
H398
H8118
H10
H777
H1152
H7
H604
H132
H341
H538
H97
H380
H447
H108

Page 1 printed at 14/04/12

Yacht

SKIPJACK
MERLION
RECYCLED
SLINKY MALINKY
ASSAILANT
OUTLAW

KNOT A CLEW
SANDPIPER
ORLAN
ESCAPADE
HARMONY
ESPRIT

COOL CHANGE
LE CASCADEUR

19:07:18

Hobson's Bay Yacht Club

Calculated as a series of 10 races, allowing 2 drops

Skipper

W Feore / G

E Mackevicius
Tim Campbell

Eric Marsh

P Neilson / M Grac
The Outlaw Gang
Robert Gregson
Phil Shand

Peter Edwards
Rob Bradley
Stephen Cheney
C Jackson / M Will
P mC Farlane
Ryan Blackstock
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Club Aggregate - AMS 2012™ Series - Interim Result

Series of 11 races with 3 drops (Ht 4 abondoned)

1

© © © © © © © © © © »h NV W

08/10/11 22/10/11 12/11/11 26/11/11 17/12/11 21/01/12 11/02/12 17/03/12 31/03/12 14/04/12
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Best 8
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20
37
43
46
53
57
71
74
79
80
80
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