

Hobson's Bay Yacht Club

Club Aggregate - AMS 2012TM Series - Interim Result Series of 11 races with 3 drops (Ht 4 abondoned)

Calculated as a series of 10 races, allowing 2 drops

	Sail No	Yacht	Skipper	08/10/11	22/10/11	12/11/11	26/11/11	17/12/11	21/01/12	11/02/12	17/03/12	31/03/12	14/04/12	Best 8
1	H398	SKIPJACK	W Feore / G	3	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	1	1	9
2	H8118	MERLION	E Mackevicius	1	6	2	3	4	4	1	2	3	4	20
3	H10	RECYCLED	Tim Campbell	9	2	5	1	2	3	11	3	2	2	20
4	H777	SLINKY MALINKY	Eric Marsh	6	8	3	5	5	5	11	4	4	5	37
5	H1152	ASSAILANT	P Neilson / M Grac	8	3	4	6	3	11	3	9	9	7	43
6	H7	OUTLAW	The Outlaw Gang	7	5	7	11	11	2	4	9	9	3	46
7	H604	KNOT A CLEW	Robert Gregson	13	4	6	11	7	6	5	9	9	7	53
8	H132	SANDPIPER	Phil Shand	4	7	11	4	6	11	11	9	9	7	57
9	H341	ORLAN	Peter Edwards	2	11	11	11	11	11	11	9	9	7	71
10	H538	ESCAPADE	Rob Bradley	5	11	11	11	11	11	11	9	9	7	74
11	H97	HARMONY	Stephen Cheney	10	11	11	11	11	11	11	9	9	7	79
12	H380	ESPRIT	C Jackson / M Will	13	11	11	11	11	11	11	9	9	7	80
12	H447	COOL CHANGE	P mC Farlane	13	11	11	11	11	11	11	9	9	7	80
12	H108	LE CASCADEUR	Ryan Blackstock	13	11	11	11	11	11	11	9	9	7	80